Silvesterlauf des L C Schifferstadt tiber 1000m am 31.12.06
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Name

Colak Can
Zwicker Patrick
Odoguardi Antonio
Kolb Malte

Kolb Miriam
Batter Dominic
Pfeiffer Juliane
Schops Sebastian
Lange Tim-Frederik
Gaab Dani€l
Sturm Christian
Blechschmitt Daniel
Handrich Matthias
Togel Philipp
Czerwinski Janik
Pilz Annika

Biehl Leif
Heidemann Fabian
Fohs Mario
Hillesheim Tim
van Marwick Bjorn
Regel Paul
Isselhard Dana
Trapp Felix

Buhl Anna

Regel Patrik

Rohr Lisa
Hochdorfer Kyra
Gaab Thorsten
Best Petruta
Isselhard Rudy
Wenz Sebastian
Hotopp Carmen
Wombacher Lucas
Paul Ann-Kathrin
Huber Meik
Harbauer 1sabell
Smogulla Raphael
Smogulla Patricia
Gast Marco
Laubunder Pia
Scholl Susanne
Spoor Dominik
Fohs Nico

Wagner Tim

Verein

TSV 05 Rot

TV Offenbach

LC Schifferstadt
TSV 05 Rot

TSV 05 Rot

LC Schifferstadt
TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Schifferstadt
SG Limburgerhof
TSV Iggelheim
Schifferstadt

SV Phonix Schifferstadt
TSV Iggelheim

LC Schifferstadt
TV Bad Bergzabern
Mannheim

LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Team Adrenalin

FV Nuflloch

SG Limburgerhof
TSV Iggelheim

LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Schifferstadt
TSV Iggelheim

LC Schifferstadt
TB Oppau

TSV Iggelheim

LC Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt
LG Dorfelnest Schifferstadt
PSV Pirmasens

LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi

LG MuLi

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Schifferstadt
Rddersheim
Schifferstadt

Team Adrenalin

LC Schifferstadt

JG

1992
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1995
1992
1997
1995
1993
1994
1992
1995
1997
1993
1994
1994
1995
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1992
1993
1996
1994
1996
1998
1996
1993
1997
1996
1996
1995
1998
1995
1998
1996
1992
1999
1994
1993

Zeit

0:03:16
0:03:27
0:03:31
0:03:38
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:51
0.03:54
0:03:55
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04.00
0:04:01
0:04.01
0:04:05
0:04.06
0:04:10
0:04:10
0:04:12
0:04.12
0:04:13
0:04.13
0:04:14
0:04.15
0:04:16
0:04.16
0:04:17
0:04.18
0:04:20
0:04.22
0:04:23
0:04.26
0:04:27
0:04.28
0:04:28
0:04.29
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04.32
0:04:34
0:04.35
0:04:38
0:04:39

Klas
msa
msb
msb
msb
wsb
msb
WSC
msa
msd
msc
msb
msb
msa
msc
msd
wsh
msb
msb
msc
msd
msc
msc
WSC
msc
WSC
msa
wsb
wsC
msb
wsC
msd
msc
wsb
msd
WSC
msc
WSC
msd
WSC
msd
WSC
wsa
mbl
msb
msb

Rang
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Stnr.
526
510
56
514
516
546
783
571
504
536
533
542
570

528
565
556
503
511
575
505
520
508

552
521
557
524
537
559
517
506
530
513
134
572
539
563
564
956
551

574
512
560



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Name

Romeis Manuel
Wagner Andreas
Mohrhardt Marvin
Burkhardt Lara

Kolesow Alexander

ZigaMiriam
Samul Julian
Michel Julia
Knauf David
Fuf3er Nicole
Koch Yannick
Schehl Felix
Jung Elena
Schulle Simon
Basler Simon
Sold Adrian
Mangold Florian
Kretler Philipp
Regel Judith
Arnold Jessica
Follinger Amélie
Schindler Laura
Togel Antonia
Lintz Stephanie
Walter Michelle
Koch Frederick
Kuntz Katharina
Knauf Christina
Pieper Frederic
Schwager Melissa
Gro3 Katrin
Mohr Jeannine
Rosenbach Lukas
Spoor Daniel

Schwager Anna-Lena

Magin Lea Christa
Kretler Martin

Verein

Maxdorf

Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Mannheim

LG MuLi

TV Dudenhofen

LC Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

DJK Limburgerhof

L C Schifferstadt
United Runners of Pfalz
Limburgerhof

LTC Mutterstadt

TSG Haldoch

TV Schifferstadt
Karateverein Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

TSV Iggelheim

ASG TriaHockenheim
VFL Bellheim

L C Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Neustadt

LC Schifferstadt
United Runners of Pfalz
TV Offenbach

DJK Limburgerhof
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TG Waldsee
Schifferstadt

Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt

JG

1996
1996
1993
1995
1999
1998
1998
1993
1998
1993
1994
1997
1996
1994
1998
2000
1995
1999
1998
1996
2000
1992
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1995
1997
1996
2001
1996
1998
2001
1998
2000
2001

Zeit

0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04.41
0:04:42
0:04.43
0:04:44
0:04.45
0:04:45
0:04.46
0:04:47
0:04.47
0:04:48
0:04:50
0:04:52
0:04.53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04.56
0:04:57
0:05:00
0:05:.04
0:05:06
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:10
0:05:22
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:34
0:05:36
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:17
0:06:23
0:06:34
0:07.08

Klas

msc
msc
msb
wsC
mbl
wsd
msd
wsh
msd
wsh
msb
msd
WSC
msb
msd
mbl
msc
mbl
wsd
wsC
wbl
wsa
wsd
wsd
wsd
msd
wsd
msc
msd
wsC
whb2
wsC
msd
mb2
wsd
whbl
mb2

Rang

Stnr.

55

561
562
566
547
532
515
502
507
529
523
550
569
538
554
558
518
535
519
824
531
540

549
555
522
527
509
541
10

525
545

573
109

534



